

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.Nos.4780 & 16507 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04	17.06.2025	<u>TCDS,J</u> No representation on behalf of Sri S.V. Muni Reddy, learned counsel for the unofficial respondents. Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue seeks time to get instructions. Post the matter on 25.06.2025. _____ TCDS,J ANS	

--	--	--	--